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Fechar janela

Paises
Brazil
United States
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
United States
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Portugal
Canada
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Portugal
Germany
United States
Portugal
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil

Paraguay
Brazil
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GeolIP Cities

Sao Paulo
California

Rio Grande do Sul

Rio de Janeiro
Minas Gerais
Bahia

Paraiba
Washington
Ceara
Pernambuco
Lisboa

Lisboa
Ontario
Parana

Braga

Sao Paulo
Madeira
Parana

Rio de Janeiro
Sao Paulo
Alagoas

Sao Paulo
Distrito Federal
Amazonas
Mato Grosso
Para

Santa Catarina
Santa Catarina
Minas Gerais
Goias

Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Espirito Santo
Sao Paulo

Mato Grosso do Sul

Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Braganca
Porto

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

California
Lisboa
Porto

Sao Paulo
Sergipe
Sao Paulo

Central
Piaui

Cities: 298
Sao paulo
Mountain view
Porto alegre
Rio de janeiro
Belo horizonte
Salvador
Jodo pessoa
Redmond
Fortaleza
Recife
Amadora
Lisbon
Ottawa
Curitiba
Guimardes
Campinas
Funchal
Maringa
Niteroi
Presidente prudente
Maceid
Santo andré
Brasilia
Manaus
Cuiaba
Belém
Florianépolis
Capivari
Uberlandia
Goiania
Santos
Sé&o josé dos campos
Vitoria
Ribeirdo préto
Campo grande
Osasco
Americana
Braganga
Santo tirso
Kropelin
Sunnyvale
Estoril
Porto
Sorocaba
Aracaju
Aracgatuba
Asuncion
Teresina

@& vorHost

Hits Por cento
2623 15.9 %
867 5.2%
462 2.8 %
406 2.4 %
220 1.3 %
131 0.7 %
112 0.6 %
112 0.6 %
111 0.6 %
111 0.6 %
110 0.6 %
104 0.6 %
101 0.6 %
94 0.5 %
93 0.5 %
91 0.5 %
89 0.5 %
83 0.5 %
78 0.4 %
75 0.4 %
71 0.4 %
70 0.4 %
69 0.4 %
66 0.4 %
53 0.3 %
53 0.3 %
53 0.3 %
52 0.3 %
51 0.3 %
51 0.3 %
50 0.3 %
50 0.3 %
49 0.2 %
46 0.2 %
43 0.2 %
42 0.2 %
40 0.2 %
39 0.2 %
39 0.2 %
38 0.2 %
34 0.2 %
34 0.2 %
34 0.2 %
34 0.2 %
34 0.2 %
33 0.2 %
32 0.1 %
31 0.1 %
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Brazil
Mozambique
Brazil
Mexico
Brazil
Portugal
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
United States
Brazil
Morocco
Netherlands
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Portugal
Brazil
United States
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
United States
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil

Parana
Maputo

Rio de Janeiro
Veracruz-Llave
Sao Paulo
Lisboa

Setubal

Sao Paulo
Rondonia

Sao Paulo
Viseu

Paraiba

Santa Catarina
Ohio

Sao Paulo
Casablanca
Noord-Holland
Distrito Federal
Parana

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Rio Grande do Sul
Porto

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Pernambuco
Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Minas Gerais
Porto

Espirito Santo
Sao Paulo
Lisboa

Viana do Castelo
Minas Gerais
Georgia
Parana

Parana

Sao Paulo
Oregon

Minas Gerais
Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Pernambuco
Sao Paulo
Setubal

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Rio Grande do Sul

Ponta grossa
Maputo

Sao gongalo
Veracruz
Araraquara
Lisboa

Setubal

Paulinia

Porto velho

Sdo bernardo do campo
Prime

Campina grande
Blumenau
Akron
Indaiatuba
Casablanca
Alkmaar
Brazlandia
Pinhdo

Caieiras
Jaboticabal

Rio grande
Pévoa de varzim
Barueri

Marilia

Ribeirdo pires
Atibaia

Séo josé do rio préto
Guarulhos
Guaira

Caruaru

Itapevi

Tatui

Juiz de fora

Vila nova de gaia
Cariacica
Taubaté

Queluz

Caminha
Uberaba

Atlanta

Londrina
Telémaco borba
Valinhos
Portland

Nova lima

Rio claro
Jundiai

Sdo vicente

Moji das cruzes
Jaboatao

Santo antonio de posse
Almada
Cananéia
Mongagua

Sdo leopoldo

29
28
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
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19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
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0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
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Brazil
Portugal
Bulgaria
Switzerland
Brazil

Brazil
Portugal
United States
United States
Portugal
Brazil

Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Romania
Brazil

Brazil
Portugal

Bosnia-Herzegovina Federation of Bosnia and Herzegovina

United States
Portugal

Brazil

Brazil

Portugal

Brazil

Portugal

Republic of Serbia
Germany

United States

Bosnia-Herzegovina Federation of Bosnia and Herzegovina

China

Italy

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Great Britain
Brazil

Brazil
Portugal
Brazil

Brazil

Brazil
Portugal
Brazil
Turkey
Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

United States
Portugal
Brazil

United States

Goias

Evora

Varna

Bern

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Viseu

District of Columbia
Virginia

Aveiro

Santa Catarina
Sao Paulo
Santarem

Sao Paulo
Bacau

Sao Paulo
Espirito Santo
Aveiro

Colorado

Coimbra

Minas Gerais

Rio Grande do Sul
Leiria

Rio Grande do Sul
Viseu

Berlin
Indiana

Beijing

Umbria

Rio de Janeiro
Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Para

Sao Paulo
Espirito Santo
London, City of
Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Braga

Santa Catarina
Sao Paulo
Santa Catarina
Lisboa

Sao Paulo
Denizli

Sao Paulo

Rio de Janeiro
Minas Gerais
Parana
Pennsylvania
Leiria

Rio Grande do Sul
Mississippi

Itaucu

Evora

Varna

Spiez

Limeira
Itanhaém
Mangualde
Washington
Sterling
Espinho
Brusque
Taquaritinga
Tomar
Dracena
Targu ocna
Ariranha
Guarapari
Oliveira do bairro
Tuzla

Denver
Figueira da foz
Santos dumont
Esteio

Leiria

Pelotas

Nelas

Kosovo

Berlin
Indianapolis
Sarajevo
Beijing
Perugia
Paraiba do sul
Porto feliz
Macatuba
Recife
Adamantina
Jer6nimo monteiro
London
Vinhedo

Bauru

Braga
Chapecé

Sdo carlos
Ararangua
Sintra

Sdo sebastiao
Denizli

Icém

Duque de caxias
Itabira
Ribeirdo do pinhal
Scranton
Redinha
Gravatai
Starkville
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Portugal
Brazil

United States
Brazil

Brazil

Italy

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil
Russian Federation
Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Austria

Brazil

Brazil

United States
United States
Portugal
Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Poland
Portugal
Brazil

Brazil
Vietnam
Brazil

Spain
Portugal
Singapore
South Korea
Brazil

Brazil

Great Britain
Brazil

Brazil
Ukraine
Brazil

Brazil

India

Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Turkey

Brazil

United States
Portugal
Portugal
United States

Setubal

Santa Catarina
California

Para

Sao Paulo
Toscana

Sao Paulo
Parana

Minas Gerais
Santa Catarina
Tocantins
Parana
Moscow City
Goias

Sao Paulo
Santa Catarina

Rio Grande do Norte

Maranhao

Sao Paulo

Wien

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo
Washington
Massachusetts
Lisboa

Rio Grande do Sul
Rio Grande do Sul
Goias
Dolnoslaskie
Lisboa

Minas Gerais

Sao Paulo

Dac Lac

Rio de Janeiro
Madrid

Lisboa

Seoul-t'ukpyolsi
Santa Catarina
Sao Paulo
Northamptonshire
Sao Paulo

Santa Catarina
Kyyivs'ka Oblast'
Ceara

Ceara

Punjab

Parana

Santa Catarina
Espirito Santo
Istanbul
Pernambuco
Texas

Vila Real

Setubal
California

Amora

Itajai

San diego
Ananindeua

Jau

Empoli

Botucatu
Cascavel

Patos de minas
Biguagu

Palmas

Salgado filho
Moscow

Anicuns

Franca

Jaragua do sul
Natal

Caxias

Campos do jordao
Vienna

Praia grande
Nova odessa
Seattle

Andover

Loures

Santa maria
Cachoeirinha
Anapolis
Boleslawiec

Sdo domingos de rana
Lagoa santa
Bom jesus dos perddes
Hanoi

Sdo jodo de meriti
Madrid

Bucelas
Singapore

Seoul

Camboriu
Braganga paulista
Daventry

Nazaré paulista
Timbo

Kiev

Palhano

Crato

Ludhiana
Cianorte

Sédo josé

Vila velha
Istanbul

Paulista

Frisco

Valpagos

Montijo

Hacienda heights
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0 %
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0 %
0 %
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0 %
0 %
0 %
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United States
Italy

Brazil
Portugal
Great Britain
Spain
Portugal
Brazil

United States
United States
Brazil

United States
Brazil

United States
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Argentina
French Guyana
Portugal
Brazil
Romania
New Zealand
United States
Netherlands
Brazil
Portugal
Brazil

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Brazil

United States
Switzerland
Brazil

Brazil

United States
China

Brazil

Brazil
Portugal
United States
China

Brazil

United States
Brazil

United States
Spain

Brazil

Ohio
Campania
Parana

Aveiro

Surrey
Aragon
Portalegre
Minas Gerais
Tennessee
California
Goias

North Carolina
Sao Paulo
Connecticut
Aveiro

Viseu

Aveiro

New Jersey
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Massachusetts
Florida
Tucuman

Lisboa
Sao Paulo
Iasi

New Jersey
Zuid-Holland
Sao Paulo
Lisboa

Santa Catarina
New York
Texas

Texas

Illinois
Massachusetts
Rio de Janeiro
California
Fribourg

Sao Paulo
Minas Gerais
Louisiana
Guangdong
Santa Catarina
Rio Grande do Norte
Azores
Virginia
Chongging
Sao Paulo
Ohio

Parana
California
Cataluna

Sao Paulo

Delaware
Naples
Jundiai

Pacos de brandao
Reigate
Zuera

Beira
Caratinga
Dresden
Marina del rey
Montes claros
Laurinburg
Embu
Hartford
Albergaria-a-velha
Silvares
Esmoriz
Cherry hill
Wakefield
Saint paul
Newton

West palm beach
Tafi viejo
Cayenne
Mafra

Itu

Tasi

Dunedin

Old bridge
Rodenrijs
Peruibe

Porto salvo
Pomerode
Brooklyn
Tyler
Amarillo

Des plaines
Somerville
Araruama
Carlsbad
Fribourg
Cotia

Sabara
Monroe
Shenzhen
Rio do sul
Parnamirim
Bandeiras
Stafford
Chengdu

Sdo caetano do sul
Cedarville
Guarapuava
Pittsburg
Tarragona
Cacgapava
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Brazil

United States
Brazil

Brazil
Portugal
United States
Ecuador
Norway
United States
Brazil

Spain

Brazil

Brazil

United States
Brazil

Spain

India

Brazil
Malaysia
Brazil

China

India

Brazil

United States
Brazil

Brazil

Espirito Santo
Connecticut
Sao Paulo

Rio Grande do Sul
Porto
Massachusetts
Imbabura
Sor-Trondelag
North Dakota
Ceara
Cataluna

Rio de Janeiro
Rio Grande do Sul
Texas

Sao Paulo
Galicia
Maharashtra
Santa Catarina
Sabah

Sao Paulo
Shandong
Delhi

Minas Gerais
California
Santa Catarina
Sao Paulo

Outros visitantes/Desconhecido

Serra
Waterbury
Guaruja
Viamao
Valbom
Malden
Ibarra
Trondheim
Devils lake
Groairas
Barcelona
Itaborai
Sapiranga
San antonio
Piracicaba
Ferrol
Mumbai
Joinville
Kota kinabalu
Louveira
Qingdao
New delhi
Ouro préto
Sacramento
Cricima
Sdo manuel
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0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
44.1 %
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